

## Registration Form Community Band Foundation of Tinley Park, Inc.

**Membership Dues - \$65.00 per year (July – June)** May be paid annually, semi- annually, quarterly or monthly. If other arrangements are required please speak to the treasurer (DJ Karwatka).

Cash or check accepted.

Make checks payable to: Community Band Foundation of Tinley Park

Last Name	First Name	
Street Address	City/State/Zip	
Preferred Phone**Note: this number will be used to call in case of la	Other Phone	
Email Address		
In case of emergency call: Name	Phone	Relationship
WAIVER AND RELEASE OF A In signing up and participating in the above identifi- waiving and releasing all claims for injuries, damag activities connected with and associated with said p	ges or loss which you might sustain as a res	g the risk and legal liability and ult of participating in any and all
provided.		•
	conducting its program in a safe manner are such risks and insists that all participants	nd holds the safety of participants in
orovided.  The Tinley Park Community Band is committed to high regard. The Band continually strives to reduce that are designed to protect the participant's safety. You are solely responsible for determining if you at t is always advisable, especially if the participant s	conducting its program in a safe manner are such risks and insists that all participants are physically able to participate in the active suffers a medical condition, or has recently	and holds the safety of participants in follow safety rules and instructions ities contemplated by this agreement.
Provided.  The Tinley Park Community Band is committed to high regard. The Band continually strives to reduce	conducting its program in a safe manner are such risks and insists that all participants are physically able to participate in the active suffers a medical condition, or has recently	ad holds the safety of participants in follow safety rules and instructions ities contemplated by this agreement. suffered an illness, injury or